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DATE DAY SUBJECT TITLE COURSE
2207.2023 | Saturday =1 Bt oo wifed Major
24.07.2023 | Monday English History of English literature Major
26.07.2023 | Wednesday | W¥pd {Hd "o BoRIAPR ¢d Alcd Major
27.07.2023 | Thursday Anthropology Physical Anthropology Major
28.07.2023 | Friday Defiance and strate gic Military history of India Major
studies
31.07.2023 | Monday Drawing & painting Medium & Techniques Major
01.08.2023 | Tuesday Psychology Social psychology Major
02.08.2023 | Wednesday | Economics Basics of macroe conomics Major
03.08.2023 | Thursday comime rce Basic business finance Major
04.08.2023 | Friday Computer science Data Structure & Algorithms Major
05.08.2023 | Saturday Che mistry Fundamental of chemistry -IT Major
07.08.2023 | Monday Statistics Probability Theory the ore tical Majpor
distributions
08.08.2023 | Tuesday Commerce Business Statistics Major
09.08.2023 | Wednesday | Biotechnology Elementary molecular biology Major




10.08.2023 | Thursday M athe matics Integral calculus and vector analysis Major
11.08.2023 | Friday Sociology Indian Social system Major
12.08.2023 | Saturday Education Philosophical Foundation of education Major
14.08.2023 | Monday Commerce Entre prene urs hip and small business Major
Or
Economy of Uttrakhand
16.08.2023 | Wednesday | Geography Human Geography Major
17.08.2023 | Thursday Music (Vocal) History of Indian Music Major
Hindus tani M usic Study of taals and principle of taal Major
(Tabla)
18.08.2023 | Friday History History of India (from 300AD to1200AD) Major
19.08.2023 | Saturday Political science Comparative political system major Major
constitutions of the world
21.08.2023 | Monday Microbiology Environmental and Agriculture Major
Microbiology
22.08.2023 | Tuesday Philosophy Ethics Major
23.08.2023 | Wednesday | Physics Electricity and magnetism Major
24.08.2023 | Thursday Environme ntal scie nce Natural resource manage ment Major
25.08.2023 | Friday Zoology Genetics and cell Biology Major
26.08.2023 | Saturday Home science Introduction to clothing textile Major
28.08.2023 | Monday Geology Element of mineralogy & Gemology Major
29.08.2023 | Tuesday Botany Petridophytes gymnosperm angiosperm Major
30.08.2023 | Wednesday | Miner elective BA Minklkec
(All subject)
01.00.2023 | Friday Miner elective B.Sc/B.com Min/elec
(All subject)
0209.2023 | Saturday TGITCH I Q4 Wil / oo 18eat VocAkill
English Communicative English Grammar/ English | VocAkill
liste and speaking Grammar
Anthropology Anthropology in Disaster manage me nt/ Vockkill
Communication of visual Anthropology




Education Maniel benlth and hygie ne/ Life skill Vockkill
Fducation
Geogruphy Field Survey/ Ele nw it of map Re ading Vockkill
Monw sck e Food Frocessng and Frese rvatlon/ Women | Vochklii—]
- Kmpowe rme m
Military 5o pee uid Dihmie r Manage nent/ Journaliam Vochkiill
De e studies !
Taydmbigy Manuglng Stress/Fiective Dechion VocAkill |
Miking
Feommiles Data Annlysk Vockklll
History Introduction of Archeology Vockkill
Philosophy Yoga s applie d Philosophy/ F.thical Vockkill |
deckinn making
Political scie nee Issues of rural Gove rmme nt/ Vockkill
Study of voting patte m and voting
. be havior
Socinlogy Gender Sersitization Vockkill
Physics Bmic Instrumentationskills/ Electronics Vockkill
ins trune ntation skills
Che mistry Cosmetic and pe rfume che mis try/ Vockkill
Basic analytical che mistry/ Organics
speclroscopy
Mathe matics Matrices/ Vector analysis Vockkill
Botany Bio Ertilizers/ Herbal technology Vockkill
Zoology Public Health and hygie ne/ Se riculture Yockkill
Geology Unde rstanding earth process/ Gemology Vockkill
Commerce E-comme rce Entre pre ne urs hip Vocsskill
Music Practical-aspects of Indian music Yockkill
04.09.2023 | Monday B.Sc¢/B.COM Environme nt studies of value Education Co-
curricular
05.09.2023 | Tuesday BA Environme nt studies of value Education Co-
curricular

Copy For Information And Necessary Actions:-
Editor DainikJagran Amar Ujala And Hindustan With A Re quest That The Above

Examination Schedule May Kindly Be Published In Your Daily Newspaper Free Of Cost
In The Interest Of Stude nts.
P.S To V.C For Kind Notice Of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor

All De an/Principal, Directors Of All The Affiliated College Institutions.
Registrar.
Finance Officer
Asstt. Exam Controller ( Main/Profssional).
Asstt. Registrar (Adm/Data Center.
Incharge Exam/Confide ntial/adm/Data center.

ShriGajendra Singh Rawat, With The Request That The Above Examination Sche dule
May Kindly Be Uploaded On The Unive rsity Official Website.

10. Guard File
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